
SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt No. : Receipt Date:

:Received From

Mode of Instrument :

UTR. No. :

Sr. No. Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)

Other bank net banking

PENDHARI YUSAIRA ZAHIR

ZHDF2130004965

 35067 04-07-2024

Department Name

Course Name

:

:

Medical Information Management

2375 Master Of Science  ( NEP 2020) MSC NEP I

Pending Amount :55,000.00

1 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee E.4.R.115  20 

2 Eligibility Fee A.1.R.33  150 

3 Breakages A.76.R.2  0 

4 Gymkhana Fee A.41.R.2  150 

5 Vikas Nidhi A.1.R.22  150 

6 Admission Fee A.76.R.1  20 

7 Ashwamedh Fee A.41.R.5  36 

8 Lab. Deposit E.2.R.2  500 

9 S.A.F. A.1.R.12  25 

10 RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND

E.3.R.49  0 

11 Registration Fee A.76.R.1  100 

12 Internet Fee A.56.R.4  300 

13 Medical Fee A.45.R.2  150 

14 Placement Fee A.1.R.37  0 

15 Tutorial Fee A.76.R.1  0 

16 E Facility Fee E.4.R.11  50 

17 Laboratory fee- A.76.R.1  3000 

18 Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit E.4.R.88  10 

19 C.L.M.C.Fee A.46.R.1  30 

20 Library Fee A.46.R.1  500 

21 Youth Festival A.48.R.2  80 

22 A D R Fee A.46.R.1  0 

23 YOUTH HOSTEL E.4.R.110.1  50 

24 Bills Payble A/c E.3.R.24  0 

25 Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution A.41.R.1  50 

26 Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund E.3.R.49  100 

27 Jubilee fund A.2.R.27  25 

28 Magezine fee A.48.R.9  100 

29 Identy card A.1.R.41  50 

30 Cultural fee A.48.R.8  100 

31 Alumini Fees E.6.R.76  50 

32 F.N.D. E.3.R.13.1.1  10 

33 Library Deposit E.2.R.1  500 

34 Tution Fee A.76.R.1  15000 

35 Avishkar A.48.R.10  10 

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

RUPEES  TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY

Total (Rs.) :

Receipt For :

 21316 



Print 

Date 

: 03-07-2024 

Clerk Sign 

Print 

Date 

: 
03-07-2024 

Clerk Sign 

Note: 

Not: 

Bank ame : DDChequeUTRDate 

Branch Name: DDChequeUTRNo: 

Narration : 

Bank Name: 
Narration : DDChequeUTRDate: 

Branch Name DDChequeUTRNo 

Only Rupees 

One 

Thousand 

Six 

Hundreds 

Seventy 

Five 

Pay 

Mode 

: Online 

Pay Mode: Online 

INTERNET 

& 
0T:icR 

FACILITIES 

Total Amount : 

1675.00 

23 

Only Rupees 

One 

Thuusand 

Six 

Hundreds 

Seventy 

Five 

|INTERNET & 

1675.00 

25.00 

23 

25.00 

22 

AVISHKAR SHULK 

10.00 

22 

jAVISHKAR SHULK 

10.00 

2 

Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 

10.00 

21 

IVivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 

10 00 

20 

BONAFIDE FEE 

10.00 

20 

BONAFIDE FEE 

10.00 

19 

FLAG FUND 

5.00 

19 

FLAG FUND 

5.00 

18 

BLIND FUND 

5.00 

18 

BLIND FUND 

5.00 

17 

YOUTH HOSTEL 

50.00 

50.00 

16 

IsOFTWARE FACILITY 

110.00 

16 

110.00 

15 

APATKALIN NIDHI 

10.00 

10.00 

14 

LABORATORY DEPOST 

700.00 

700.00 

YOUTH HOSTEL SOFTWARE FACILITY APATKALIN NIDHI LABORATORY DEPOSIT LIBRARY DEPOSIT 

13 

LIBRARY DEPOSIT 

200.00 

13 

200.00 

12 

STUDENT AID FUND 

25.00 

12 

25.00 

STUDENT AID FUND 

11 

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 

100.00 

100.00 

|STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 

10 

SELF FINANCE UNIT 

10.00 

10 

10.00 

SELF FINANCE UNIT 

STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 

20.00 

STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 

20.00 

8 

ASHWAMEDE::DHI 

30.00 

30.00 

ASHWAMEDH 

7 

IDENTITY CARD FEE 

60.00 

IDENTITY 

60.00 

6 

VIVEK PERIODICALS 

10.00 

10.00 

VIVEK PERIODICALS 

5 

JUBILEE FUND 

25.00 

25.00 

COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

50.00 

JUBILEE FUND COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

50.00 

100.00 

3 

COLLEGE DAY 

100.00 

100.00 

COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 

2 

2 

100.00 

COLLEGE DAY |ADMISSION FEE COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 

ADMISSION FEE 

10.00 

10.00 

Fee Head Name 

Sr No 

Sr No 

Fee Head Name 

Fee 

Structure 

Name 

: 
GOI 

General Registration No.:3012836 Std.Name 

: M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

FY 

Receipt Date :14-06-2024 

Academic Year. 2024-2025 

Paid Amount 

Stream 

Name: 

M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Receipt No: PG-Onlir9-4945 
Student 

Name 

: 
KAMBLE 

AMAN 

SANJAY 

Fee 

Sti 
Jcture 

Name: 

GOI 

Stream 

Name: 

M.SC 

BIO 
rECHNOLOGY 

Receipt No: PG-Online-4945 Student 

Name 

: KAMBLE 

AMAN 

SANJAY 

General Reg'siration No..3012836 Std.Name: 

M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

FY 

Receipt 

Datr 

FEE RECEIPT 

2130, 

E 
Ward, 

Tarabai 

Park, 

Kolhapur, 

Maharashtra 

416003 

FEE RECEIPT 

2130, 

E 
Ward, 

Tarabai 

Park, 

Kolhapur, 

Maharashtra 

416003 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR Shri 

Swami 

Vivekanand 

Shikshan 

Sanstha's 

COPY OFFICE 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR Shri 

Swami 

Vivekanand 

Shikshan 

Sanstha's 

Cocy Student -

OTHER FACILITIES Total Amount: 
NIDHI 

CARD FEE 

:14-06-2024 

Acadernic Year:2024-2025 

Paid Amount 



Recelpt No. S/C&M/MBA :0A 
PRN No. 

Name of Studentt 
School Name: 
Course Name: 

Sr. No. 

Prachl Uday Awate 
School Commence & Mangement 
MBA 

Particulars 

Fees Paid throurh 

Applcatlon Form Fee 
Applicable Tultion Fees per Year 

Online:1000: 

DY PATIL 

Fees Receipt 

03-2024 

HNILAI 

Total Foes 
Totai Pald 

Fees Pending 

Transaction 1D/DD N Online: 48769065816 :5000 : 27 

Otfice Copy 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

Provisional Admission 

Date 26/03/1024 

Amout 
1000/ 

76,000/ 
75,000/ 

S,C00 
70000/ 

Authorised Signature 



Aishwarya. B. Sc. 
7/3/2024 at 2 36 FM 

Receipt No: PG-Onlie-4950 
Student Name : PATIL AISHWARYA SHASHIKANT 
Strean Name M SC BIOTECHNOLGGY 

Sr No 

Fee Structure Name : EBC 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

28 

Shri Swami Vivokanand Shikhn Sansthas 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

29 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 
2130, E Ward, Tarab u Partk, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

FEE RECEIPT 

30 

32 

ADMISSKON FEE 
LIBRARY FEE 

LABORATORY FEE 
GYAIKHANA FEE 

COLLEGE MAGAZINE FCE 

cOLLEGE DAY 
COLLEGE EXAM Ftt 

VIVEK PERIODKCAL S 

IDE NTITY CARD FFE 
ELIGIE:ITY FEE 

UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 

Fee Head Name 

ASHWANEDH NOHI 

|STUDENT ACCIDEN VSURANCE 
|E SUVIDHA FEE 

DE VELOPMENT FUND IEES 
LEAD COLLEGE FEE 

UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 

(SELF FINANCE UNIT 
STUDENIS WELF AR: FEE 

|STUDENI AID FUND 
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 

LABORATORY D£POS! 

APATKALIN NIDHI 

SOFTWARE FACLITY 

YOUTH HOSTEL 

BLIND FLIND 

FLAG FUND 

BONAFIDE FEE 

Vivekanand Jayanti Nidh 
JUBILEE FUND 
INTERNET & OTHERI ACH ITIE s 

AVISHKAR SHULK 

Total Amnount 

Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundreds Thirty Only 

Rocoipt Date :14-06-2024 
Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std.Name: M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY FY 

General Registraticn No.:3012889 

Paid Amount 

10 00 

100 00 

5000.00 

Pay Mode: Oine 

150.00 

00.00 

100.00 

50.00 

10 00 

150 00 

50.00 

30.00 

20.00 

50.00 

150.00 

25.00 

80.00 

10 00 

100 00 

25 00 

200 00 

00 00 

10 00 

110 00 

50.00 

5.00 

500 

10.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

10 00 

7430.00 

X 



Recenpt No: PGOre6126 
Sudent Name: 9NOE PRIYANKA PRAAS Sream Name : M9C BIOTE CHNONSr 

Shri S Nami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s 
VIVEKAN AND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 
21 30, E Wad, I aso Pst, Koh apur, M ah ar ashtra 41 600 3 

FEE RECEIPT 

Foe Struture Name: EBC 

Sr No 

4 

Nate. 

AONO SSON FEE 
UGRARY FEE 
LABORATORY FEE 
CnaoAA FEE 

CLLEOE MAAINE FEE 
CLLECE OAY 

aiaaITY FEE 

ERNRO RATA 

ASHWAMEDHHtO 

E SUMOHA FEE 

LEAD CCLLECE FEE 

uEROTY YOu TH FESTYAL 
SELF FIrsACE UstT 

SUOErN TS AEL FARE FEE 

UERAR v DEPOSr 

Fe Hed Nme 

UDENT AD FUNO 

ATAIN IÜr 

OUTH OSTEL 

0FTWARE FAQLITY 

aro FUNO 

ANG FuNO 

DOChUTRDae 

BONAFI0E FEE 
Wenant Jant ath1 

TEET 4 OTHER FAOLITIES 

Aupes Seven Thosard Fos ret Tht, Sas 
ordy 

Prire DaMe: 01-07 2024 

Recopt Dte 0407-2024 
Ac adaic Year . A24-2¢25 

Sxt Name.C BiOTECHOLOGY FY 

Genera Rogestraton No.3018018 

Paad Amount 

Pay Moe :0ie 

00CnuTANo. 

*0.00 

D0).c0 

0.00 

O.00 

0.00 

0.c0 

H.00 

0.00 

200 

0. 00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

A.00 

5.00 

u.00 

Oera Sugn 



Janvi 

7/3/2024 at 2:01 PM 

025 

GY FY 

2013 

Receipt No : PG-Onlne 4838 

Student Name: SALOKHE JANHAVI VIKRANT Stream Name: M SC BIÌTECHNOI O0Y 

Fee Structure Name . EBC 

Sr No 

7 

11 

Note: 

3 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

20 

3 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha' s 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAP JR 

31 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 
FEE RECEIPT 

32 

Narration 

ADMISSION E 
BRARY FEE 
ABORAIORY FEE 
GYMKHANA FEE 

COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 
COLLEGE DAY 

COLLEGE EXAN IEE 
VIVEK PERIODCALS 

IOENTIIY CAR,)EE 
fLIGIBILITY FEE 
UNIVERSITY PRO RAIA 

ASHV.AMEDH NIDHI 
STUDENIACCDE N NSURANCE 
E SUVIDHA FEE 

DEVELOPMLNIi UND LLS 
LEAD COLLEGE FEE 

Fee Head Name 

UNIVERSITY YOuTHFESIiVAL 
SELF FitANCE UNI 

SUDENTS WL LEARE FEE 

LIBHARHY DE POSU 

ABORATORY DE POSII 
APATKAL IN NID 
SOFTWARE FACILITY 

YOUTH HOSTEL 

BLIND FUND 

FLAG FUND 

BONAFIDE FEE 

Vivekanand J.ly.nf Nt 

UUBILEE FUND 
INTERNEI&OH! REACIL IE S 

AVISI KAR SHULh 

Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundreds Thirty Only 

DDChequeUTRDate 
Bank Name 

Print Date :28-06 2024 

Total Amount 

Receipt Date :08 06-2024 
Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std. Name: M SC BIOTECHNOLOGY FY 

General Registration No..3012013 

Paid Amount 

DDChequeUTRNo 
Branch Name 

10 00 

100 00 

5000 00 

150 00 

100 00 

100 00 

50.00 

10 00 

60 00 

150 00 
50 00 

30 00 

20 00 

50.00 

150.00 

25.00 

80 00 

10 00 

100 90 

25 00 

200 00 

700 09 

10 00 

110 00 

50 00 

5 00 

500 

Pav Mode: Online 

10 00 

10.00 

25 00 

25 00 

10.00 

7430.00 

Clerk Sign 

X X 

STUDENT AID FUND 



Department Name 
Course Name 

Receipt No. 
Received From 

Mode of Instrument 

UTR. No. 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Particulars 

EligibY ity Fee 
Admission Fee 

Registraton Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Ashwamedh Fee 

Library Fee 

Laboratory Fee 
Youth Festival 

S.A.F. 

Library Deposit 

Lab. Deposit 
Tution Fee 

Vikas Nidhi 

F.N.D. 

Internet Fee 

Medical Fee 

Place.nent Fee 

Alumini Fees 

E Facility Fee 
Tutorial Fee 

RECE:PT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND 

C.L.M.C.Fee 

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit 

YOUTH HOSTEL 

: 

Jubilee fund 

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR 

Magezine fee 

Bio-Chemi stry 

Iderty card 

2375 Master Of Science (NEP 2020) MSC NEP I 

: CHENDAGE SANDHYARANI SANTOSH 

Cultural fee 

35042 

Avishkar 

Students AccidentUMedical Help Fund fee 

UPI 

Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution 

AXIb015be8e12864100a4a5ab00c854cbad 

Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund 

RUPEES FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX ONLY 

Receipt For 

Budget 

Receipt Date: 04-07-2024 

A.1.R.33 

A.11.R.1 

A.11.R.1 

A.41.R 2 

A.41.R.5 

A.46.R.1 

A.11.R.1 

A.48.R.2 

A.1.R.12 

E.2.R.1 

E.2.R.2 
A.11.R.1 

A.1.R22 

E.3R.13.1 

E.3.R.49 

A.56.R4 

A45.R.2 

A.1.R.37 

E.6.R.11 

E4.R.11 

A11.R 1 

E.4R.88 

A 46.R1 
E4R.110.1 

E4.R.115 

A41.R1 

E.3.R49 

A.2.R.27 

A.48.R.9 

A.1.R.41 

A.48.R.8 

A.48.R.10 

Computer generated receipt, Signature not required. 

Total (Rs.) : 

Amount (Rs.) 

150 

20 

100 

150 

36 

500 

900 

80 

25 

500 

50 

1000 

150 

10 

300 

150 

50 

50 

10 

30 

50 

20 

50 

100 

25 

100 

50 

100 

10 

4766 



Fee Recept(Student Copy -Original) 

Reoeipk No. 

Stucient Name 
Ciass 

D. Y. Pail Agriculture and Technical University School of Commerce and Managernent 

INZ024-2025/183 
Tasnim Yunus Desai 

1Developrnent Fee 
2Tuiton Fee 

MBA Semester i[2024 Institute Le vel] [Open) 

Am in words: Rupees Five Thousand Only 

Total Fees Applicable : Rs. 75,000.00 
Shudent Fees Recervable. Rs.70,000.00 

Wathar Warananagar Road Talsande 

ccounted by : Kedar Indulkar 

Particulars 

temark: Tasnim Desai MBA (-Next Installment 

Vear Of Raceigt 
Recipt Date 

EnrolmentJDReg 
Academíc Year 

Pald by: Bank Challan No. :9392 Date: 15/05/2024 Bank Name: Urilon Bank of India Bank hallaa Rs5,000.00 

Total Amount 

Firt Yea 

Total Fees Pald by Student Rs.5,000.00 

2024-S 

5. 



Print 

Date 

: 
03-07-2024 

Clerk Sign 

Print 

Date 

: 
03-07-2024 

Cierk Sign 

Note 

Note: 

Bank Name : DDChequeUTRDate : 

Branch Name: DDChequeuTRNo : 

Bank Name : DDChequeUTRnate 

Branch Name : 
DDChequeUTRNo: 

Narration : 
Rupees 

Three 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundreds 

Only 

Pay 

Mode 

: Online 

Narration : 
Rupees 

Three 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundreds 

Only 

Pay 

Mode 

: Online 

Total Amount: 

3500.00 

Total Amount: 

3500.00 

3 

3390.00 

LABORATORY FEE LIBRARY FEE ADMISSION FEE 

3 

LABORATORY FEE 

2 

3390.00 

100.00 

2 

1 

100.00 

10.00 

1 

LIBRARY FEE ADMISSION FEE 

10.00 

Sr No 

Fee Head Name 

Sr No 

Fee Head Name 

Fee 

Structure 

Name 

: 
EBC 

Genera! Registration No.:3013617 Std.Name: 

M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

FY 

Receipt Dat? :21-06-2024 

Academic Year: 2024-2v25 

Paid Amount 

Paid Amount 

Stream 

Name 

: 
M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Student 

Name: 

SANDUGADE 

PRANAV 

RAJU 

Reccipt No: PG-Online-5)17 

Fee 

Structure Name: EBC 

General Registration No.:3013617 Std.Name: 

M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

FY 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Receipt No: PG-Online-5017 

Receipt Date :21-06-2024 

FEE RECEIPT 

2130, 

E 
Wara, 

Tarabai 

Park, 

Kolhapur, 

Maharashtra 

416003 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR Shri 

Swami 

Vivekanand 

Shikshan 

Sanstha's 

FEE RECEIPT 

2130, 

E 
Ward, 

Tarabai 

Park, 

Kolhapur, 

Maharashtra 

416003 

COPY OFFICE 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR Shri 

Swami 

Vivekanand 

Shikshan 

Sanstha 

s 

Stream 

Name 

: 
M.SC 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

| Student 

Name: 

SANDUGADE 

PRANAV 

RAJU 




